ASHEVILLE CITY SCHOOLS

Learn. Discover. Thrive.

Board of Education Members
Shaunda Sandford, Chair

Martha Geitner, Vice Chair
Joyce Brown, Member
Patricia Griffin, Member
James E. Lee Ill, Member

Superintendent: Dr. Denise Q. Patterson

4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:25 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:25PM
5:30 PM

6:15 PM

VII.

VI,

AGENDA

Call to Order
Title | Presentation

Montford North Star Academy Updates

NCSBA District 8 Meeting on September 28, 2017
Buncombe County Schools, Nesbitt Discovery Academy

Memorandum of Understanding Between Asheville City Board
of Education and The City of Asheville/Asheville Police
Department for Security Coverage of Extra Curricular Activities,
Lunch Periods, Traffic Control and Board Meetings; and The
Asheville City Board of Education and the City of
Asheville/Asheville Police Department Contract for Services

Review 6:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting Agenda

Motion for Closed Session pursuant to G.S. § 143-318.11(a)(1)
and (3) to discuss confidential personnel matters pursuant to
G.S. § 115C-319-321; and to discuss matters protected by the
attorney-client privilege.

Adjournment

Mission

Asheville City Board of Education

WORK SESSION
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES
TRAINING ROOM #203

85 MOUNTAIN STREET

ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

MONDAY, AUGUST 7, 2017

4:00 P.M.

The Vision of Asheville City Schools is to
Empower and engage every child to

Learn. Discover. Thrive.

Board Chair
Jeanne Tyner

Shannon Baggett &
Dr. Terrence McAllister
Board Chair Sandford

Board Attorney

Dr. Patterson

Board Attorney

Board Chair

Asheville City Schools will create learning environments that ensure Excellence with Equity for all

students.



