

## **Asheville City Board of Education WORK SESSION**

**ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES TRAINING ROOM #203 85 MOUNTAIN STREET** ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

MONDAY, AUGUST 7, 2017

4:00 P.M.

Learn. Discover. Thrive.

**Board of Education Members** 

Shaunda Sandford, Chair Martha Geitner, Vice Chair Joyce Brown, Member Patricia Griffin, Member James E. Lee III, Member

The Vision of Asheville City Schools is to Empower and engage every child to Learn. Discover. Thrive.

Superintendent: Dr. Denise Q. Patterson

## **AGENDA**

4:00 PM	I.	Call to Order	Board Chair
4:05 PM	II.	Title I Presentation	Jeanne Tyner
4:25 PM	III.	Montford North Star Academy Updates	Shannon Baggett & Dr. Terrence McAllister
5:00 PM	IV.	NCSBA District 8 Meeting on September 28, 2017 Buncombe County Schools, Nesbitt Discovery Academy	Board Chair Sandford
5:10 PM	V.	Memorandum of Understanding Between Asheville City Board of Education and The City of Asheville/Asheville Police Department for Security Coverage of Extra Curricular Activities, Lunch Periods, Traffic Control and Board Meetings; and The Asheville City Board of Education and the City of Asheville/Asheville Police Department Contract for Services	Board Attorney
5:25 PM	VI.	Review 6:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting Agenda	Dr. Patterson
5:30 PM	VII.	Motion for Closed Session pursuant to G.S. § 143-318.11(a)(1) and (3) to discuss confidential personnel matters pursuant to G.S. § 115C-319-321; and to discuss matters protected by the attorney-client privilege.	Board Attorney
6:15 PM	VIII.	Adjournment	Board Chair